USB-C Active Optical Cable (Data + Video + PD)
Ver 1.0 All information are subjected to change without notice 1
USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 Adaptive 2 or 4 Lanes Type C Full Featured AOC
Data 10G + Video 4K + PD 60W, Two Modes Version
SKU: UFF-CCF10G-XXXM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The UFF-CCF10G USB-C to USB-C Active Optical Cable

• 2-Year Limited Warranty
• Advance Replacement Warranty is available and optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Descriptions Length
UFF-CCF10G-005M USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 Adaptive 2 or 4 Lanes Type C Full
Featured AOC, Backward Compatible, PVC, 5m
- Data 10G + Video 4K + PD 60W, Two Modes Version
5m
UFF-CCF10G-008M USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 Adaptive 2 or 4 Lanes Type C Full
Featured AOC, Backward Compatible, PVC, 8m
Data 10G + Video 4K + PD 60W, Two Modes Version
8m
UFF-CCF10G-010M USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 Adaptive 2 or 4 Lanes Type C Full
Featured AOC, Backward Compatible, PVC, 10m
Data 10G + Video 4K + PD 60W, Two Modes Version
10m
UFF-CCF10G-015M USB 3.2 Gen 2x1 Adaptive 2 or 4 Lanes Type C Full
Featured AOC, Backward Compatible, PVC, 15m
Data 10G + Video 4K + PD 40W, Two Modes Version
15m
CONTACT INFORMATION